SF Double contact type
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Flat type safety relays
(double contact)
SF RELAYS
Double contact type
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
2 Form A 2 Form B
5V DC SF2D-DC5V
12V DC SF2D-DC12V
24V DC SF2D-DC24V
48V DC SF2D-DC48V
60V DC SF2D-DC60V
4 Form A 4 Form B
5V DC SF4D-DC5V
12V DC SF4D-DC12V
24V DC SF4D-DC24V
48V DC SF4D-DC48V
60V DC SF4D-DC60V
2 Form A 2 Form B
4 Form A 4 Form B
FEATURES
1. High contact reliability